
Colour in your own Mr. Men Little Miss 
Mother’s Day card!

Once you’ve 
finished creating 
your masterpiece, 
fold the card in 
half along the 
dotted line.

Now write your 
Mother’s Day 
message inside.

Print the card 
below and colour 
in using your very 
best colouring 
pens, pencils  
or paints!
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To mummy, 

Happy Mother’s
 Day

Lots of lo
ve

HAPPY MOTHER’S 
DAY
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Don’t forget to 

get creative with 

decorations.

2022



H
A

PP
Y

 
M

O
TH

ER
’S

 
D

A
Y

IS
B

N
: 9

7814
0

529
96

4
0

2022


